
 Product Specifications:

 Ingredients:

Bread [Whole Wheat Flour, Water, High Fructose Corn Syrup, Wheat Gluten, Yeast, Soybean Oil, Salt, Ethoxylated Mono- and Diglycerides, Grain Vinegar, Calcium Propionate (preservative), Calcium Sulfate, Monocalcium Phosphate, Cornstarch, Soy

Lecithin, Azodicarbonamide], Water, Vegetable Oil (Soybean And/Or Canola), Whole Wheat Flour, Sugar, Enriched Bleached Wheat Flour (Bleached Wheat Flour, Niacin, Reduced Iron, Thiamine Mononitrate, Riboflavin, Folic Acid).  Contains 2% or

less of  Dextrose, Dried Whole Egg, Leavening (Sodium Acid Pyrophosphate, Sodium Bicarbonate, Corn Starch, Monocalcium Phosphate), Milk Protein Concentrate, Natural and Artificial Flavor, Salt, Spice, Whey, Yellow Corn Flour.

 Allergens:

Contains May contain

Milk, Eggs, Soy, Wheat

 Handling Suggestions:

Best if used before 365 days from date of manufacture, when stored at 0°F/-18°C or below.

 Benefits:

Grabitizers® brand Battered Whole Wheat French Toast Sticks are 51% whole grain French toast sticks designed to meet school nutrition

requirements. Deep fry frozen product at 350°F for 1-1/2 to 2 minutes or bake at 475°F for 4 to 5 minutes on each side or bake in convection

oven at 375°F for 5 minutes on each side. Store at 0°F/-18°C or below.

Item # 424201

12.00

Serving Per Container :

Cholesterol mg

%

%

Nutrition Facts

Trans Fat

Amount Per Serving

Iron

0.00

g

Vitamin A

%

g 13.00

6.00

%

3.00

4 pieces (91g)

10.00

mg

11.00

g

5.00

0.00 %

10.00

%Daily Value*

g

8.00

18.00

Calories :

Calcium

Per SrvPer Srv

Total Fat

%

Total Carbohydrate

Sugars

170.00

%

Saturated Fat

%

6.00

Per Serving

Sodium

Vitamin C

%

Protein

2.00

Dietary Fiber

110.00

Serving Size :

34.00

260.00
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0.00

7.00

g

FRNCH TOAST STICK WHL WHEAT

BATTERED FRENCH TOAST STICKS

*Percent Daily Values are based on a 2000 calorie diet. Your

daily values may be higher or lower depending on your calorie

needs.

Information concerning nutritional values and product ingredients, including major food allergens, is obtained solely from the vendor or manufacturer of the specific product, without any edits or filters by PERFORMANCENet or PFG.In

most cases, the vendor or manufacturer submits nutritional values to PFG as rounded values and not actual values; therefore, laboratory test results for nutritional content of multi-ingredient menu items may be different from the

calculated values using the data provided.PFG does not perform any independent evaluation, review, or screening of the vendor’s or manufacturer’s compliance with federal, state, or local labeling requirements, or other claims.

PERFORMANCENet and PFG provide this information solely as a courtesy, and make no representation concerning its accuracy. Always read the product label before use. PERFORMANCENet and PFG do not warrant or guarantee

the information provided by the third party information content providers and expressly disclaim any liability arising therefrom.

50

Origin

UPC Units/Case MFG Product UnitSize/Measure

2LB100727140018781000001261

 Brand

N

Child NutritionKosher

Serving/Case

5.0

MCCAIN

 Gross Wt

ENTREES/SIDEDISHES FROZEN

PBH

FROZEN FOOD PROCESS

Net Wt

10.011.43

Class

TiHi  LenXWidthXHt

15.88X13.0X7.75

Wt FlagShelfLife

365912

TempZone

NFROZEN

 Shipping Information:

375mg

Dietary Fiber 25g

2,500

2400mg

Sat. Fat Less Than

Less Than

30g

Sodium 2400mg

25g

Protein 4

65g

Total Carbohydrate

Less Than

300g

20g

Total Fat

Calories

Cholesterol Less Than

Carbohydrate 4

300g

300mg

2,000

Fat 9

80g

Calories per gram

School Equivalents

Serving Size

Meat/Meat Alternatives

Fruit/Vegetables

Grain/Bread

 Milk

Child Nutrition*

*Key: USDA=Item has USDA CN label

BG=Item is in the USDA Buyers Guide for Child Nutrition Program

PFS=Manufacturer has provided a Product Formulation Statement

Calories from Fat :

%2.00

%0

Additional Information:

PEANUT FREE INGREDIENTS


